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ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
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UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

CAD FILE:

       .X =  .2 [5]
        .XX =  .02 [.5]

           .XXX =  .005 [.13] 

SOLDERED TO PCB
CONNECTOR

6.  COMPONENT ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
     ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.

DB9 FEMALE
CONNECTOR

5.  10 STRIPPED AND TINNED JUMPER WIRES ARE SUPPLIED. (NOT SHOWN)

SOLDERED TO PCB

NOTES:

1.  ENCLOSURE IS ABS PLASTIC COLOR: DARK GRAY.

2.  COVER HALVES SNAP TOGETHER TO RETAIN CONNECTORS
     AND CAPTIVE HARDWARE.

3.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

4.  COMPONENT ASSEMBLY IS SHIPPED UN-ASSEMBLED.
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TOP VIEW WITHOUT COVER

PIN 1 33.0
  1.30

 .65
16.5

 

PIN 1

10.4
  .41

31.0
  1.22

 .98
25.0

 

SCREW
4X, 4-40 UNC-2A

HEX STANDOFF
2X, 4-40 UNC-2B

P.C.BOARD

 2.08
52.9

 

 1.38
35.0

 


